

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22046-
22052/2010

BARANG SAIN & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. . Pawan Updhyay, Adv.
Mr. Param Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni , Adv
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nemo for the petitioner.

Learned counsel for the respondent No.1 is present.

Learned counsel for the petitioner shall be directed

to pay the Process fee and file the spare copies within a

week's time.

Item No.88

-2-

The office report reveals that respondent Nos.49 and 51 are dead. Appropriate steps for bringing on record the legal representatives of the said deceased respondents shall also be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioner.

Registry shall prepare a complete office report on the next date.

List again on 1.3.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)

