

|
ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25216/2010

HIMMAT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Date: 19/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil Nag, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr Vinod Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Bhaskar Y. Kulkarni ,Adv
Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv
Ms Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.
Mr.Himinder Lal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for the petitioner.
Petitioner has to disclose outcome of dasti service on unserved respondent No.1.
Served respondents may file counter affidavit.
List again on 7.11.2012.

|
|

|
|

| (S.G.SHAH)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj